6872

THE LONDON GAZETTE, SEPTEMBER 10, 1909.

TaBLE oF CONTENTS,

State Intelhgence .o
Public Health Acts Amendment Act,

1907—Notices, &c. .. . .
Notices to Mariners . .o
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account ..
Bank of England—(}hlef Cashier’s State-

ment .o .o
Place Registered for Solemmzmg Mar-

riages .. .
Petition for Ext.ensxon of Letters Pa.tent—

Notice .. .o .e . .o
Thames Conservancy—Notice .. .o

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices ..

Partnerships stsolved .

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859—
Notices .. e . .. e

PAGE
6813

6818

6819
6824

6826
6826

6826
6826

6827
6832

6833

Auction Sales, by Order of Court. .
Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—Notices

Scotch Bankrupts .. . . .

Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890—
Receiving Orders ..
First Meetings and Public Exa.mmatlons
Adjudications .. .. e ..
Intended Dividends .. . .
Dividends declared . e
Applications for Debtor’s Dlscha.rge e
Ordermadeon Application for Discharge
Appointments of Trustees .
Administration Order—Deceased Debtor

Companies (Counsolidation) Act, 1908—
Dividend declared .. . .
Appointments of Liquidators .. .

PAGE
6839

6839
6840

6841
6846
6851
6856
6861
6865
6866
6867
6868

6869
6870



