TABLE OF CONTENTS.

•			
•	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	6813	Auction Sales, by Order of Court	6839
Public Health Acts Amendment Act,		Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—Notices	6839
1907—Notices, &c	6818	Scotch Bankrupts	6840
Notices to Mariners	6819	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890—	
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	6824	Receiving Orders	6841
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-	conc	First Meetings and Public Examinations	6846
ment	6826	Adjudications	6851
Place Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	6826	Intended Dividends	6856
riages	0020	Dividends declared	6861
Notice	6826	Applications for Debtor's Discharge	6865
Thames Conservancy—Notice	6826	Ordermade on Application for Discharge	6866
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	0,020	Appointments of Trustees	6867
Notices	6827	Administration Order—Deceased Debtor	6868
Partnerships Dissolved	6832	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859—		Dividend declared	6869
Notices	6833	Appointments of Liquidators	6870